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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 19 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17-Dec-23 - 10:15 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 23.00 751 A
2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 23.90 669 A
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 24.15 649 A
4. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 24.22 643 A
5. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Vojvodina 24.24 641 A
6. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 24.45 625 A
7. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 24.58 615 A
8. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PVK Orion 25.06 580 ?

JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 25.06 580 ?
10. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 25.08 579 B
11. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Napredak 25.10 578 B
12. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 25.23 569 B
13. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.31 563 B
14. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.41 557 B
15. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 25.62 543 B
16. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 25.77 534 B
17. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 25.78 533 R
18. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 25.92 524 R
19. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 25.97 521
20. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 26.17 510
21. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 26.19 508
22. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 26.29 503
23. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 26.38 498
24. STOJANOVIĆ, Marko 04 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 26.90 469
25. GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.04 462

ARSENIJEVIĆ, Ognjen 05 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 27.04 462
27. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.15 456
28. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 27.36 446
29. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.74 428
30. VLAJKOVIĆ, Marko 93 Pk Sveti Sava 27.83 424
31. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.89 421
32. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 27.93 419
33. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 27.98 417
34. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 28.00 416
35. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 28.07 413
36. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 28.09 412
37. PESIC, Milos 06 Nis 2005 28.15 409

JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 28.15 409
39. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 28.49 395
40. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 28.61 390
41. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.65 388
42. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 28.78 383
43. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 28.89 379
44. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 29.14 369
45. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 29.23 366
46. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 29.34 361
47. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 29.52 355
48. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 29.53 355
49. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.71 348
50. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 29.96 339
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

51. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 30.06 336
52. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 30.48 322
53. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 30.55 320
54. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 30.61 318
55. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 30.65 317
56. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 31.00 306
57. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 31.08 304
58. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 SC Elit-Sport 31.35 296
59. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 31.39 295
60. TIJANIC, Mihajlo 07 Sveti Nikola 31.43 294
61. YORDANOV, Alexander 08 Briz 31.67 287
62. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Pk Sveti Sava 31.82 283
63. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.83 283
64. SAVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 32.66 262
65. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 32.73 260
66. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 32.81 258
67. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 32.95 255
68. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 33.32 247
69. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 33.92 234
70. LAZIC, Petar 10 Sveti Nikola 34.25 227
71. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 34.48 223
72. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 35.14 210
73. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 35.73 200
74. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 36.38 189
75. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 36.55 187
76. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 36.57 186
77. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 37.19 177
78. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Pk Sveti Sava 37.90 167
79. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 38.92 155
80. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 39.00 154
81. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 39.13 152
82. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 39.17 152
83. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 39.18 152
84. YONINOV, Martin 12 Levent 39.23 151
85. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 39.66 146
86. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 39.69 146

NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 39.69 146
88. POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 39.87 144
89. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 40.35 139
90. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 41.60 126
91. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 42.67 117
92. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 42.76 116
93. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 44.91 100
94. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 45.13 99
95. DJORDJEVIC, Ilija 16 Nis 2005 46.22 92
96. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 46.58 90
97. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 46.59 90
98. COPIC, Bogdan 14 Nis 2005 47.14 87
99. VRANIC, Viktor 16 Sveti Nikola 47.19 86

100. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 47.74 84
101. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 48.92 78
102. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 49.02 77
103. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Sveti Nikola 49.91 73
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

104. MILUTINOVIC, Ilija 16 Sveti Nikola 50.31 71
105. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 50.33 71
106. NOVCIC, Milutin 13 Sveti Nikola 52.30 63
107. COPIC, Adam 15 Sveti Nikola 52.46 63
108. CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 52.48 63
109. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 54.03 57
110. TANACKOV, Mihajlo 15 Sveti Nikola 54.99 54
111. PETROVIC, Novak 15 Nis 2005 55.82 52
112. STEVIC, Mihajlo 14 Sveti Nikola 56.10 51
113. STOJIMIROVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 56.65 50
114. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14 Sveti Nikola 58.78 45
115. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 59.13 44
116. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 59.56 43
117. STANIMIROVIC, Dusan 15 Sveti Nikola 1:00.01 42
118. ACIMOVIC, Hristifor 16 Sveti Nikola 1:01.76 38
119. JOVANOVIC, Stamen 16 Sveti Nikola 1:03.06 36
120. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 16 Sveti Nikola 1:08.57 28
DSQ STOSIC, Djordje 14 Dubocica
DSQ PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 26.78
DSQ GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.00

B (2005-2006)

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 23.90 669 A
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 24.15 649 A
3. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 24.22 643 A
4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 24.45 625 A
5. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 24.58 615 A
6. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PVK Orion 25.06 580 ?

JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 25.06 580 ?
8. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Napredak 25.10 578 B
9. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.41 557 B

10. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 25.78 533 R
11. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Briz 26.19 508
12. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 26.29 503
13. ARSENIJEVIĆ, Ognjen 05 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 27.04 462
14. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 28.07 413
15. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 28.09 412
16. PESIC, Milos 06 Nis 2005 28.15 409
17. SAVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 32.66 262

C (2007-2008)

1. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 25.92 524 R
2. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 25.97 521
3. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 26.38 498
4. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.15 456
5. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.74 428
6. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 27.93 419
7. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 29.14 369
8. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 29.52 355
9. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 30.65 317

10. TIJANIC, Mihajlo 07 Sveti Nikola 31.43 294
11. YORDANOV, Alexander 08 Briz 31.67 287
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, C (2007-2008)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 26.78

D (2009-2010)

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.31 563 B
2. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 27.36 446
3. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.89 421
4. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 27.98 417
5. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 28.15 409
6. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 28.49 395
7. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 28.61 390
8. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.65 388
9. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 28.78 383

10. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 29.53 355
11. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 30.55 320
12. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 30.61 318
13. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 SC Elit-Sport 31.35 296
14. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Pk Sveti Sava 31.82 283
15. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 32.81 258
16. LAZIC, Petar 10 Sveti Nikola 34.25 227
17. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Pk Sveti Sava 37.90 167

E (2011 and younger)

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 28.00 416
2. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 28.89 379
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 29.23 366
4. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 29.34 361
5. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.71 348
6. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 29.96 339
7. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 30.06 336
8. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 30.48 322
9. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 31.00 306

10. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 31.08 304
11. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 31.39 295
12. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.83 283
13. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 32.73 260
14. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 32.95 255
15. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 33.32 247
16. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 33.92 234
17. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 34.48 223
18. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 35.14 210
19. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 35.73 200
20. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 36.38 189
21. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 36.55 187
22. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 36.57 186
23. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 37.19 177
24. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 38.92 155
25. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 39.00 154
26. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 39.13 152
27. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 39.17 152
28. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 39.18 152
29. YONINOV, Martin 12 Levent 39.23 151
30. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 39.66 146
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E (2011 and younger)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

31. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 39.69 146
NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 39.69 146

33. POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 39.87 144
34. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 40.35 139
35. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 41.60 126
36. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 42.67 117
37. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 42.76 116
38. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 44.91 100
39. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 45.13 99
40. DJORDJEVIC, Ilija 16 Nis 2005 46.22 92
41. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 46.58 90
42. GOCIC, Lazar 15 Sveti Nikola 46.59 90
43. COPIC, Bogdan 14 Nis 2005 47.14 87
44. VRANIC, Viktor 16 Sveti Nikola 47.19 86
45. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 47.74 84
46. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 48.92 78
47. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 49.02 77
48. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Sveti Nikola 49.91 73
49. MILUTINOVIC, Ilija 16 Sveti Nikola 50.31 71
50. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 50.33 71
51. NOVCIC, Milutin 13 Sveti Nikola 52.30 63
52. COPIC, Adam 15 Sveti Nikola 52.46 63
53. CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 52.48 63
54. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 54.03 57
55. TANACKOV, Mihajlo 15 Sveti Nikola 54.99 54
56. PETROVIC, Novak 15 Nis 2005 55.82 52
57. STEVIC, Mihajlo 14 Sveti Nikola 56.10 51
58. STOJIMIROVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 56.65 50
59. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 14 Sveti Nikola 58.78 45
60. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 59.13 44
61. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 59.56 43
62. STANIMIROVIC, Dusan 15 Sveti Nikola 1:00.01 42
63. ACIMOVIC, Hristifor 16 Sveti Nikola 1:01.76 38
64. JOVANOVIC, Stamen 16 Sveti Nikola 1:03.06 36
65. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 16 Sveti Nikola 1:08.57 28

DSQ STOSIC, Djordje 14 Dubocica
DSQ GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.00


